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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 11/17/2008 7:00 pm Booster Club HHS Library
Sat 11/22/2008 7:50 pm V G Basketball At Jamboree Knapp Center at Knapp Center
Tue 11/25/2008 7:45 pm V G Basketball Vs. Urbandale HHS Basketball Courts
Fri 11/28/2008 7:45 pm V G Basketball Vs. Ames HHS Basketball Courts
Tue 12/02/2008 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball At Valley Valley High School 6:15/7:45
Fri 12/05/2008 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball At Dowling Catholic Dowling Catholic High School 6:15/7:45
Tue 12/09/2008 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball Vs. Ankeny HHS Basketball Courts
Fri 12/12/2008 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball Vs. Lincoln HHS Basketball Courts
Tue 12/16/2008 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball Vs. Marshalltown HHS Basketball Courts
Fri 12/19/2008 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball At East East High School 6:15/7:45
Mon 01/05/2009 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball Vs. Marshalltown HHS Basketball Courts 6:15/7:45
Tue 01/06/2009 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball At North North High School 6:15/7:45
Fri 01/09/2009 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball Vs. Ottumwa HHS Basketball Courts
Sat 01/10/2009 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball At Mason City Mason City High School 6:15/7:45
Tue 01/13/2009 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball Vs. Roosevelt HHS Basketball Courts
Fri 01/16/2009 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball At Lincoln Lincoln High School 6:15/7:45
Tue 01/20/2009 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball At SE Polk Southeast Polk Senior High School 6:15/7:45
Fri 01/23/2009 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball Vs. East HHS Basketball Courts
Tue 01/27/2009 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball Vs. Indianola HHS Basketball Courts
Fri 01/30/2009 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball Vs. North HHS Basketball Courts
Sat 01/31/2009 1:30 pm V B/G Basketball At East East High School 1:30/3:00 (at Main Gym)
Tue 02/03/2009 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball Vs. Fort Dodge HHS Basketball Courts
Fri 02/06/2009 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball At Ottumwa Ottumwa High School 6:15/7:45
Tue 02/10/2009 6:15 pm V G/B Basketball At Waukee Waukee Senior High School 6:15/7:45
Fri 02/13/2009 6:15 pm V B/G Basketball At Roosevelt Roosevelt High School 6:15/7:45 (B at 6:15)
Wed 02/18/2009 7:00 pm V G Basketball Regional Quarterfinal Southeast Polk Senior High School
Tue 02/24/2009 7:00 pm V G Basketball Regional Final Urbandale High School at Urbandale
Wed 03/04/2009 All Day V G Basketball State Tournament Wells Fargo Arena Day/Night


